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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT WAL : 17003 nsun sy

Page No : 1

UserName : A17003000861001 sWanuneTe : 1700300086 dninsudanmiau UsEauiitus

Report date :  01.04.2567

Uszdnaan 6 f 6 U 2567 Report time :  15:33:43

svavgTusnysuinm FavnSusnusziam yBAUNYN iR IAsAR veAunly

1101010101 Ruanluile 0.00 0.02 (0.02) 0.00
1101010104 RUNATENTITNIS 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
1101010112 wniiuias 0.00 880,000.02 (880,000.02) 0.00
1101020501 RuainAds 11,078,338.00 877,000.00 (769,500.00) 11,185,838.00
1101020601 Vels.ifiothasnds 45,100.00 865,600.00 (880,000.00) 30,700.00
1101020603 /el surAns-luavy, 126,891.61 255,389.60 (255,389.60) 126,891.61
1101020604 SVARA TSR R TG TR 0.00 5,600.00 (5,600.00) 0.00
1101030199 Guehnludiseda 3,113,107.40 0.00 (485,670.43) 2,627,436.97
1102010101 a/uidudu-luay, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050107 5/6 ANa3U-MBuEN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050124 A135u97N Un. 0.00 260,989.60 (260,989.60) 0.00
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

FWAUIUNAADIMUIBLUNTWIWADY

TWAMUILAT ; 17003 NSUNTTIANIN

Page No : 2
UserName : A17003000861001 sWamuaunee : 1700300086 dnineudaman UsaauAitus Report date :  01.04.2567
Usedm 6 fa 6 U 2567 Report time :  15:33:43

savgiuenlszian JovnSusnuszinn yanLNL win ATAR saaunly

1105010105 JanAIRRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205030101 pImsioU/udY 1,290,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,290,000.00
1205030103 AaA.01ANSU/Y Du (339,604.40) 0.00 0.00 (339,604.40)
1205040101 Awgnaa 540,000.00 0.00 0.00 540,000.00
1205040103 Ada. Aagnasa (186,724.47) 0.00 0.00 (186,724.47)
1205060101 p1A3&AN/aluTy 6,490,600.00 0.00 0.00 6.450,600.00
1205060102 pad. 91A1TlTEYA (3,688,515.00) 0.00 0.00 (3,688,515.00)
1206010101 AyiundninY 1,182,790.00 0.00 0.00 1,182,790.00
1206010103 paa AgTsdInaY (905,720.36) 0.00 0.00 (905,720.36)
1206020101 AN MY 2,829,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,829,000.00
1206020103 A ﬁ-;ﬁ'tuv;mumwu: (1,944,698.67) 0.00 0.00 (1,944,698.67)
1206040101 Ayiuylsnn 352,275.86 0.00 0.00 352,275.86
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT sWAMIIBITY : 17003 nsumdamay Page No : 3
UserName : A17003000861001 sWaeidnane : 1700300086 dninauianmiau Usaauaitus Report date :  01.04.2567
Usedne 6 D 6 U 2567 Report time :  15:33:43
sWavyTuunyssinn FovgTusnusznn yRALNI \nUn \ATAR vaseniy
1206040102 WnAgSunlawn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206040103 Aaa Aguslaun (319,963.77) 0.00 0.00 (319,963.77)
1206100101 AyfuNABNRIADS 1,156,845.52 0.00 0.00 1,156,845.52
1206100102 WNABIRUADS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206100103 AAA ADNAINADT (968,384.04) 0.00 0.00 (968,384.04)
1206180101 AyAnslusTYn 137,100.00 0.00 0.00 137,100.00
1206180102 Aaa ApduslusEyT (130,895.00) 0.00 0.00 (130,895.00)
1209010101 TUsunsupaun 11,730.00 0.00 0.00 11,730.00
1209010103 paa-lusunsuABun (926.53) 0.00 0.00 (926.53)
2101010102 U MIA1-NBYN (128,173.30) 172,000.38 (172,000.38) (128,173.30)
2101010103 Fudum / luddty 0.00 25,900.00 (25,900.00) 0.00
2101020198 . Au-mnuade 0.00 3,135.46 (3,135.46) 0.00
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FWINNUNANDIMUTNIWITBADY

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT WML 1 17003 NTNTIAMIIY Page No : 4
UserName : A17003000861001 sWamuuDnany : 1700300086 dninandamiay UieaauAitus Report date :  01.04.2567
Uszdnam 6 fia 6 U 2567 Report time :  15:33:43

avyTuunlsunn FovTuonuszam yaAUNN win LATAN veauniy
2102040101 asrsgUlarneny 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040102 Tuddgyanay 0.00 118,930.00 (118,930.00) 0.00
2102040103 W/H tax-ynna(03) 0.00 1,281.73 (1,281.73) 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-nan.fIf(53) 0.00 282.73 (282.73) 0.00
2104010101 SAUKUALTOIAIAAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2111020102 Ruiudhn-numuir (71,100.00) 767,500.00 (808,600.00) (112,200.00)
2111020199 Guudindu (3,123,607.40) 485,670.43 0.00 (2,637,936.97)
2112010199 Guuseiudu (202,838.00) 0.00 0.00 (202,838.00)
2116010104 WDOnifuseras 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2202010101 ms.Sur-antivd (10,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (10,000.00)
2207020102 Guiurhndu-em (10,839,000.00) 2,000.00 (54,000.00) (10,891,000.00)
2213010101 s/nindug (56,840.83) 0.00 0.00 (56,840.83)
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT TWAVIILI © 17003 Naun13damau Page No : 5
UserName : A17003000861001 sWanwauiDngw : 1700300086 dninadamany vsznudiius Report date :  01.04.2567

Uszd197m 6 03 6 U 2567 Report time :  15:33:43
svavtuunyseinn FavgTuunUsznn HOALNI win IATAR veauniy
3101010101 3/AZFIAYLND 760,444.91 0.00 0.00 760,444.91
3102010101 3/AgeRATa.avan 655,532.87 0.00 0.00 655,532.87
3105010101 YLYBIVUIENY (6,958,587.00) 0.00 0.00 (6,958,587.00)
4201020103 s/AAUiuRd (46,000.00) 0.00 (3,000.00) (49,000.00)
4203010101 s/a au.dudin (4.39) 0.00 0.00 (4.39)
4206010199 swlalulynSsy (100,000.00) 0.00 (0.02) (100,000.02)
4301020108 s/Alduuanalsl. (3,500.00) 0.00 0.00 (3,500.00)
4307010103 TR-3utuyAaINg (446,150.00) 0.00 (89,230.00) (535,380.00)
4307010105 TR-SusuAntiu (996,930.65) 0.00 (198,985.84) (1,195,916.49)
4307010107 TR-§UsUT WY (90.00) 0.00 0.00 (0.00)
4307010108 TR-$usunan (18,140.00) 0.00 (250.00) (18,390.00)
4308010101 TR-asn.fuliuuan (100,328.06) 0.00 (5,600.00) (105,928.06)
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me : NGL_TB_PMT TVAVIIGY : 17003 ATUMSIANIIY Page No

: A17003000861001 vamnuUniie : 1700300086 duniussmisiy UssiiudsTus Peport date :

e
i
[
™

[2Y
e

Usesee 6 0s 6 U 2567 Feport time :

Jsom SovnTusnUssinn verunIn W \PIPR 2 oI

<

8010105 T/AR-USLRuINeAL (3,973,288.00) 0.00 (877,000.00) (8,850.285.00)

2308010118 spseynedylunsy (3,798,874.55) 0.00 (763,500.00) (2562.77255)

5101010115 AN BULYLILL S80S 446,150.00 8%,230.00 0.00 535380.00

5101020106 Ruamutla.Rel 11,250.00 2250.00 0.00 13,500.00

5101020108 AT UL 69,690.00 18,000.00 0.00 87.690.00

5101020116 UALNUNMNLLIUNA 720.00 0.00 0.00 720.0

5101030101 Surensfnyiyas 14,600.00 0.00 0.00 12,500.00

5101030205 rr¥nyr-uen-mn 3g 2,290.00 250.00 0.00 2.520.00

5101040204 sy UTguan-3g 1,250.00 0.00 0.00 1.250.00

5102010199 AuL.oUHlulITne 8,480.00 0.00 0.00 843000

5103010102 ADUAY 6,760.00 1,520.00 0.00 §.280.00

$103010103 AN 2,549.00 2,400.00 0.00 2529.00
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

FIINIUNAADIMUIUTN T IADY

THAMUILI ¢ 17003 NTUNITIANIIY

Page No : 7
UserName : A17003000861001 sWamunen : 1700300086 dninaudamiay UsrauAisus Report date :  01.04.2567
Used197n 6 1 6 U 2567 Report time :  15:33:43

avgTuunITian JovnTuunuszinm UBALNIN (ATAR sapuniy

5103010199 AT AUMImsluun. 20,671.00 3,780.00 0.00 26451.00
5104010104 pian 87,611.00 18,375.00 0.0 105,986.00
5104010107 ATRUUTLRUITAN 2,450.00 0.00 0.00 2,450.00
5104010110 ANTDINE 1,900.00 0.00 0.00 1,900.00
5104010112 A/AMNUINT-NLUDN 736,416.70 146,173.34 0.00 882,550.0¢
5104020101 alyivir 31,817.28 0.00 0.00 31,817.28
5104020103 pUsEUngI IR 4,461.89 1,888.12 0.00 €,350.01
5104020105 plnsfnm 12,859.84 2,573.08 0.00 15,832.52
5104020106 pnApans&iniannay 2,525.20 631.30 0.00 3,156.50
5104020107 pvin1sluswede 2,763.00 795.00 0.00 3,558.00
5104030207 ara.lunausey 5,400.00 0.00 0.00 5,400.00
5104030208 A3 UTBIEAENTS 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT WAL ; 17003 nsumMIdanIay Page No : 8
UserName : A17003000861001 sWavuneidnene : 1700300086 dninaudaman UszaauAiius Report date :  01.04.2567
Usednaam 6 D3 6 U 2567 Report time :  15:33:43

sWavtusnyszian FovnBuunuszan YEALNIT win LATAN vanunly
5104030299 Alvaoudu 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
5104040105 AMBULYIUDIATANRAS 2,400.00 600.00 0.00 3,000.00
5105010105 ANABN-D1ANTOU 13,393.44 0.00 0.00 13,393.44
5105010107 Adou-Aeant 8,970.50 0.00 0.00 8,970.50
5105010109 ANADN-ALAUA. 34,734.73 0.00 0.00 34,734.73
5105010111 ANABU-ALUTUN LY 146,860.66 0.00 0.00 146,860.66
5105010115 Andeu-alswan 11,902.99 0.00 0.00 11,902.99
5105010127 ANLADL-A.ABY 30,039.74 0.00 0.00 30,039.74
5105010148 Fasmue-software 243,61 0.00 0.00 243.61
5203010112 S 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
5209010112 T/EDnifuasfy 1,396.66 0.00 0.00 1,396.66
5210010102 T/E-'[auﬁu'lﬁ’ain. 3,973,288.00 877,000.00 0.00 4,850,288.00
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT sWaMLALIY : 17003 NSuASTAMININ Page No : 9
UserName : A17003000861001 sWavuBiling1s : 1700300086 dninetudamanu Yseaaudiius Report date :  01.04.2567
Usednnm 6 0e 6 U 2567 Report time :  15:33:43
AUy uenUszam FovnduunUszinn BaABNI \Un \ATAR vaauniy
5210010103 T/E-Taui/ﬂwmvun. 146,008.98 3,000.02 0.00 149,009.00
5210010105 T/E-USuiduelinAdy 100,328.06 5,600.00 0.00 105,928.06
5210010112 T/ E's’lu'l.ﬁ'f's aﬁ'laiaﬂﬁi (4.64) 0.00 0.00 (4.64)
5210010118 TE-nwlunsu 3,632,450.00 763,900.00 0.00 4,396,350.00
5218 1700300086 0.00 6,659,245.83 (6,659,245.83) 0.00
(U433 'F"?."."E_‘j)” )

113 e Sy [ gAY (A e e 10T
RITTTULLTIAUTENIUAGTUWD
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1. Uny¥Ruantuile (1101010101)

yonAunADvayd o Fuil 31 furau 2567 luszuu GFMIS

2. UgyBRurinsurns
vonauvoveeUnyd o Fufl 31 fiunau 2567 Tusruu GFMIS
Qulueuyszana (1101020603)
suAIN§lne avszeauAsius
Ruusnusyanm (1101020604)
sUIASNRLNY anvsEauAidus
Quehnlaifiseda (1101030199)
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2,627,436.97

30,700.00

11,185,838.00
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100,000.00

10,891,000.00

81,500.00
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swanly : A17003000861001

JoyduenUszian : 1101020501 JurnAds

A o) Q)
senunsiedeulnBurinAsENg MRS

17003 ASUNANSIANINTU

Faum 01 S 2567 - 31 flunay 2567

ﬁﬁl']ﬁl o1 Qqﬂﬁgﬂﬁﬂﬂ 03
SUffiun - 01.04.2567

L3810 : 15:34:31

hi']'u‘i’]ﬂﬂ']‘i

Fuflasens weilenas Jsuianenans 1BNA50NB :Jvhuwu AMImUA mnednane
ndn 1AsAn vanenly

9989 Jeydiuein © 1700300086 11,078,338.00
SoydGushn : 10599 TayBRulsAudu Guussiunanu Gulseiudu 11,041,838.00
04.03.2567 1600012483 RX 7159171537780340 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00 11,042,838.00
07.03.2567 1600012868 RX 7159171539227222 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,000.00 0.00 11,046,838.00
12.03.2567 1600013236 RX 7159171540387993 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00 11,047,838.00
14.03.2567 1600013541 RX 7159171541158903 17003 1700300086 1700300086 5,000.00 0.00 11,052,838.00
19.03.2567 1600013835 RX 7159171542435206 17003 1700300086 1700300086 5,000.00 0.00 11,057,838.00
25.03.2567 1600014402 RX 7159171543965949 17003 1700300086 1700300086 3,000.00 0.00 11,060,838.00

27.03.2567 0200001402 Jo 3400000336 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 2,000.00
1600014627 RX 7159171545060183 17003 1700300086 1700300086 2,000.00 0.00 11,060,838.00
28.03.2567 1600014784 RX 7159171545493713 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00 11,061,838.00
29.03.2567 1600014880 RX 7159171546064041 17003 1700300086 1700300086 32,000.00 0.00 11,093,838.00
woooo s dRTIRURIN 10599 UnyTiRuuseiudygn Rudseiunanu QuseRudu 54,000.00 2,000.00 11,093,838.00
Jeydusn 10658 RUALULS T8N SIS TN LU INURTTUS 10,500.00
wooook 5 dRTRUNIN 10658 RUALULSSTA8INTUNS TN UUSEIIURTTUS 0.00 0.00 10,500.00
Jaydtusn 10796 “zy%ﬁuﬁsﬂ,mua)mmiﬁnﬁumwadéauswmi 26,000.00
01.03.2567 1600012375 RX 7159171537428498 17003 1700300086 1700300086 45,100.00 0.00 71,100.00
04.03.2567 1600012485 RX 7159171537780142 17003 1700300086 1700300086 25,400.00 0.00 96,500.00
05.03.2567 1600012602 RX 7159171538651044 17003 1700300086 1700300086 38,550.00 0.00 135,050.00

06.03.2567 1500002952 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 71,100.00
1600012737 RX 7159171538838253 17003 1700300086 1700300086 19,950.00 0.00 83,900.00
07.03.2567 1600012857 RX 7159171539227123 17003 1700300086 1700300086 27,400.00 0.00 111,300.00

FIUIULBNANSTIIANA : 37 518ANS

FIUIUAUVIGNUA 3 AU
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08.03.2567 1600013000 RX 7159171539406015 17003 1700300086 1700300086 32,000.00 0.00 143,300.00
11.03.2567 1600013144 RX 7159171539844583 17003 1700300086 1700300086 35,300.00 0.00 178,600.00
12.03.2567 1500003042 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 178,600.00

1600013239 RX 7159171540387795 17003 1700300086 1700300086 22,700.00 0.00 22,700.00
13.03.2567 1600013392 RX 7159171540741510 17003 1700300086 1700300086 104,200.00 0.00 126,900.00
14.03.2567 1600013543 RX 7159171541158804 17003 1700300086 1700300086 45,600.00 0.00 172,500.00
15.03.2567 1600013652 RX 7159171541489365 17003 1700300086 1700300086 14,200.00 0.00 186,700.00
18.03.2567 1500003130 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 186,700.00

1600013747 RX 7159171541876551 17003 1700300086 1700300086 23,500.00 0.00 23,500.00
19.03.2567 1600013840 RX 7159171542434919 17003 1700300086 1700300086 37,700.00 0.00 61,200.00
20.03.2567 1600013989 RX 7159171543035432 17003 1700300086 1700300086 37,900.00 0.00 99,100.00
21.03.2567 1600014170 RX 7159171543427878 17003 1700300086 1700300086 7,200.00 0.00 106,300.00
22.03.2567 1600014240 RX 7159171543582217 17003 1700300086 1700300086 12,700.00 0.00 119,000.00
25.03.2567 1600014399 RX 7159171543965840 17003 1700300086 1700300086 119,900.00 0.00 238,900.00
26.03.2567 1500003307 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 238,900.00

1600014510 RX 7159171544683995 17003 1700300086 1700300086 30,200.00 0.00 30,200.00
27.03.2567 0200001403 Jo 3400000337 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 3,600.00

1600014626 RX 7159171545059699 17003 1700300086 1700300086 34,000.00 0.00 60,600.00
28.03.2567 1600014772 RX 7159171545493614 17003 1700300086 1700300086 28,000.00 0.00 88,600.00
29.03.2567 1500003403 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 88,600.00

1600014888 RX 7159171546063556 17003 1700300086 1700300086 81,500.00 0.00 81,500.00

wooook S dRUTRUNIN 10796 ”iy%lﬁuiw5115&11ﬂmss‘hl,ﬁumwaaé’auiwmi 823,000.00 767,500.00 81,500.00

FIUIULBNANSTIIANA : 37 518ANS

FIUIUAUVIGNUA 3 AU
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xomer 591919090 TRURN ¢ 1700300086 877,000.00 769,500.00 11,185,838.00
FaTeAU 877,000.00 769,500.00 11,185,838.00
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R670000167 0.00 01.03.2567 R2 1300012367 45,100.00 | t0NASHLIIENS 01.03.2567 RX 1600012375 45,100.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS

R670000167 0.00 45,100.00 -45,100.00

R670000168 0.00 04.03.2567 R2 1300012479 25,400.00 | 1ONEANSHIUTIENT 04.03.2567 RX 1600012485 25,400.00 | LONEANSHIUTIBNNG

R670000168 0.00 25,400.00 -25,400.00

R670000169 01.03.2567 RB 1000014738 25,400.00 | 10NESHNLTIENS 04.03.2567 R2 1300012472 1,000.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 04.03.2567 RX 1600012483 1,000.00 | wonaswIusens

01.03.2567 RB 1000014740 1,000.00 | 1@NASHILTIENT 0.00 0.00

R670000169 RB 26,400.00 1,000.00 25,400.00

R670000170 01.03.2567 RA 1000014743 3,000.00 | LONANTHITIBANT 04.03.2567 R1 1200002255 3,000.00 | LONANTHTIBANT 0.00

R670000170 RA 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00

R670000171 04.03.2567 RB 1000014873 38,550.00 | \@NANSHIUTIEAT 05.03.2567 R2 1300012596 38,550.00 | \@NANSHIUTIEAT 05.03.2567 RX 1600012602 38,550.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS

R670000171 RB 38,550.00 38,550.00 0.00

R670000172 05.03.2567 RB 1000015000 19,950.00 | onansamuens 06.03.2567 R2 1300012725 19,950.00 | onansamuTens 06.03.2567 RX 1600012737 19,950.00 | WONANTHILTIENS

R670000172 RB 19,950.00 19,950.00 0.00

R670000173 06.03.2567 RB 1000015190 27,400.00 | t0NESHNLTIENS 07.03.2567 R2 1300012849 27,400.00 | t0NESHNLTIENS 07.03.2567 RX 1600012857 27,400.00 | 1@NENSHTIENT

R670000173 RB 27,400.00 27,400.00 0.00

R670000174 06.03.2567 RB 1000015193 4,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 07.03.2567 R2 1300012861 4,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 07.03.2567 RX 1600012868 4,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS

R670000174 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00

R670000175 07.03.2567 RB 1000015323 32,000.00 | LBNANSKIUTIENT 08.03.2567 R2 1300012991 32,000.00 | LBNANTKIUTIENT 08.03.2567 RX 1600013000 32,000.00 | LONENSHIUTIBNNG

R670000175 RB 32,000.00 32,000.00 0.00

R670000176 08.03.2567 RB 1000015460 35,300.00 | LONANTHIUTIENT 11.03.2567 R2 1300013136 35,300.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 11.03.2567 RX 1600013144 35,300.00 | 1@N@SHITIENT

R670000176 RB 35,300.00 35,300.00 0.00

R670000177 11.03.2567 RB 1000015585 22,700.00 | t0NANTHLITIENST 12.03.2567 R2 1300013233 22,700.00 | t0NANTHLTIENT 12.03.2567 RX 1600013239 22,700.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS

R670000177 RB 22,700.00 22,700.00 0.00

R670000178 11.03.2567 RB 1000015586 1,000.00 | 1@NASHILTIENT 12.03.2567 R2 1300013232 1,000.00 | 1@NASHILTIENT 12.03.2567 RX 1600013236 1,000.00 | t@naSHIUIENS

R670000178 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R670000179 12.03.2567 RB 1000015751 104,200.00 | LONANTHUTIENS 13.03.2567 R2 1300013380 104,200.00 | LONANTHIUTIENT 13.03.2567 RX 1600013392 104,200.00 | LONAITHILITIENT

R670000179 RB 104,200.00 104,200.00 0.00

R670000180 13.03.2567 RB 1000015891 45,600.00 | t0NANTHILIIENT 14.03.2567 R2 1300013535 45,600.00 | t0NANTHLITIENT 14.03.2567 RX 1600013543 45,600.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS

R670000180 RB 45,600.00 45,600.00 0.00

R670000181 13.03.2567 RB 1000015892 5,000.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 14.03.2567 R2 1300013532 5,000.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 14.03.2567 RX 1600013541 5,000.00 | LONANTHILTIEAS

R670000181 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00
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R670000182 14.03.2567 RB 1000016044 14,200.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 15.03.2567 R2 1300013640 14,200.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 15.03.2567 RX 1600013652 14,200.00 | WONASKIUSIBANS
R670000182 RB 14,200.00 14,200.00 0.00

R670000183 15.03.2567 RB 1000016179 23,500.00 | t0NANTHLIIENT 18.03.2567 R2 1300013739 23,500.00 | LONANTHLTIENT 18.03.2567 RX 1600013747 23,500.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS
R670000183 RB 23,500.00 23,500.00 0.00

R670000184 18.03.2567 RB 1000016329 37,700.00 | L@NANSKIUTIENT 19.03.2567 R2 1300013835 37,700.00 | L@NANSKIUTIENT 19.03.2567 RX 1600013840 37,700.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000184 RB 37,700.00 37,700.00 0.00

R670000185 18.03.2567 RB 1000016331 5,000.00 | LONANSHNLTIENS 19.03.2567 R2 1300013819 5,000.00 | LONANSHNLTIBNST 19.03.2567 RX 1600013835 5,000.00 | LONANTHILUTIENT
R670000185 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00

R670000186 19.03.2567 RB 1000016448 37,900.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 20.03.2567 R2 1300013986 37,900.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 20.03.2567 RX 1600013989 37,900.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS
R670000186 RB 37,900.00 37,900.00 0.00

R670000187 20.03.2567 RB 1000016579 7,200.00 | lONANSHMTIBANT 21.03.2567 R2 1300014163 7,200.00 | lONANTHMTIBANS 21.03.2567 RX 1600014170 7,200.00 | LONANSHILTIBNNG
R670000187 RB 7,200.00 7,200.00 0.00

R670000188 21.03.2567 RB 1000016771 12,700.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS 22.03.2567 R2 1300014230 12,700.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 22.03.2567 RX 1600014240 12,700.00 | WonaswIus18NTs
R670000188 RB 12,700.00 12,700.00 0.00

R670000189 22.03.2567 RB 1000016951 119,900.00 | LONANTHIUIIENT 25.03.2567 R2 1300014390 119,900.00 | LONANTHIUIIENT 25.03.2567 RX 1600014399 119,900.00 | LONASHIUTIBANS
R670000189 RB 119,900.00 119,900.00 0.00

R670000190 22.03.2567 RB 1000016953 3,000.00 | LONANTHITIBANS 25.03.2567 R2 1300014392 3,000.00 | LOAANTHITIBANT 25.03.2567 RX 1600014402 3,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000190 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00

R670000191 25.03.2567 RA 1000017040 02 | 1enansenusenIs 25.03.2567 R1 1200002558 02 | 1enaseuTenIs 0.00

R670000191 RA 02 02 0.00

R670000192 25.03.2567 RB 1000017054 30,200.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 26.03.2567 R2 1300014500 30,200.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 26.03.2567 RX 1600014510 30,200.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS
R670000192 RB 30,200.00 30,200.00 0.00

R670000193 26.03.2567 RB 1000017224 34,000.00 | LBNANTKIUTIENT 27.03.2567 R2 1300014617 34,000.00 | LBNANTKIUTIBNT 27.03.2567 RX 1600014626 30,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000193 RB 34,000.00 34,000.00 0.00

R670000194 26.03.2567 RB 1000017225 2,000.00 | LONANSHLTIBNS 27.03.2567 R2 1300014618 2,000.00 | tONANSHNLTIENS 27.03.2567 RX 1600014627 2,000.00 | LONANTHIUTIENT
R670000194 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00

R670000195 27.03.2567 RB 1000017363 28,000.00 | t0NANTHLTIENT 28.03.2567 R2 1300014765 28,000.00 | t0NANTHLITIENT 28.03.2567 RX 1600014772 28,000.00 | LONASHIUTIBANS
R670000195 RB 28,000.00 28,000.00 0.00

R670000196 27.03.2567 RB 1000017366 1,000.00 | 1@NASHILTIENT 28.03.2567 R2 1300014773 1,000.00 | 1@NASHILTIENT 28.03.2567 RX 1600014784 1,000.00 | t@naSHIUIENS
R670000196 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R670000197 28.03.2567 RB 1000017531 81,500.00 | L0NANSHNLTIENS 29.03.2567 R2 1300014878 81,500.00 | L@NANSHNLTIENS 29.03.2567 RX 1600014888 81,500.00 | 1BNEANSHITIENT
R670000197 RB 81,500.00 81,500.00 0.00

R670000198 28.03.2567 RB 1000017533 32,000.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 29.03.2567 R2 1300014871 32,000.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 29.03.2567 RX 1600014880 32,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS
R670000198 RB 32,000.00 32,000.00 0.00

R670000199 29.03.2567 RB 1000017670 30,700.00 | L@NANTKIUTIENT 0.00 0.00

R670000199 RB 30,700.00 0.00 30,700.00
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sumsnsdne
KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

From Date 01-03-2024

Time 00:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description
01-03-2024 93999 oT0s TFR-7156041509
01-03-2024 93999 OTOoS TFR-7156041509
; 01-03-2024 N/A oToS TFR-7156041509
| 05-03-2024 93999 OTOS  TFR-7156041509
05-03-2024 530775 OoTOS TFR-7156041509
08-03-2024 N/A OoT0S TFR-7156041509
18-03-2024 93999 0oT0S TFR-7156041509
20-03-2024 530775 oT0S TFR-7156041509
25-03-2024 N/A oToS TFR-7156041509
25-03-2024 93999 0oT0S TFR-7156041509
25-03-2024 93999 OTO0S TFR-7156041509
26-03-2024 90180 oTOS TFR-7156041509
27-03-2024 N/A oT0S TFR-7156041509
27-03-2024 N/A OTOS TFR-7156041509
27-03-2024 93999 oT0S TFR-7156041509

l Total Cr. = 0.00

715-0-44846-1 Currency

naavuidl

vha:'u‘ an’mﬁmﬁgmsms P —
Branch Name

2,626,468.13 Available Balance

THB
Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
2,626,468.13 ‘

ﬁ To Date 31-03-2024 m
Time 24:00 v

Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
-9,116.16 3,103,991.24 108682
-91,155.00 3,012,836.24 0715
-931.33 3,011,804.91 0715
-46,220.00 2,965,684.91 0715
-18,603.98 2,947,080.93 0715
-30.84 2,947,050.09 0715
-5,090.00 2,941,960.09 0715
-53,226.69 2,888,733.40 0715
-558.77 2,888,174.63 0715
-1,120.00 2,887,054.63 0715

-58,320.72 2,828,724.91 108682
-899.94 2,827,824.97 0700
-18,936.00 2,808,888.97 0715
-1,626.00 2,807,263.97 0715

-179,827.00

Total Dr. = -485,670.43

1of1

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emall: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

2,627,436.97 [ 0715
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details = Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

715-6-04150-9
namuianinAwisianisnig

| Alias Name

[
\
!
| Ledger Balance
\

v

0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date
01-03-2024
01-03-2024
01-03-2024
01-03-2024
01-03-2024
01-03-2024
05-03-2024
05-03-2024
05-03-2024

i 05-03-2024
% 08-03-2024
“ 08-03-2024
18-03-2024
18-03-2024
20-03-2024
20-03-2024
25-03-2024
25-03-2024
25-03-2024
25-03-2024
| 25-03-2024
| 25-03-2024

26-03-2024

26-03-2024

From Date 01-03-2024

Time 00:00 v

Today

Teller Id Transaction Code

93999 BPDWT
93999 oTID
93999 BPDWT
93999 oTID
KTRD PADWP
N/A OoTID
93999 BPDWT
93999 oTID
530775 CWTRC
530775 OTID
KTRD PADWP
N/A OTID
93999 BPDWT
93989 OTID
530775 CWTPC
530775 oTID
KTRD PADWP
N/A OTID
93999 BPDWT
93999 OTID
93909 BPDWT
93999 OTID
90180 CBCA
90180 OoTID

Description

DOE FUND
Overdraft protection
DOE FUND
Overdratft protection
RD-09984000548095
Overdraft protection
DOE FUND
Overdraft protection
7151084366
Overdraft protection
RD-0994000548095
Overdraft protection
DOE FUND

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
RD-0984000548095
Overdraft protection
DOE FUND
Overdraft protection
DOE FUND

Overdraft protection

SBK:4 SBR:133 ICAS
INCL R1

Overdraft protection

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

THB
Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00

it To Date 31-03-2024 =
Time 24:00 v

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
-9,116.16 -9,116.16 108682

9,116.16 0.00 108682

-91,155.00 -91,155.00 0715

91,155.00 0.00 0715

-931.33 -931.33 0715

931.33 0.00 0715

-46,220.00 -46,220.00 0715

46,220.00 0.00 0715

10373212 -18,603.98 -18,603.98 0718
18,603.98 0.00 0715

-30.84 -30.84 0715

30.84 0.00 0715

-5,090.00 -5,090.00 0715

5,090.00 0.00 0715

10373213 -53,226.69 -53,226.69 0715
53,226.69 0.00 0715

-588.77 -558.77 (4] 5.

§58.77 0.00 0715

-1,120.00 -1,120.00 0715

1,120.00 0.00 0715
-58,320.72 -58,329.72 108682
58,329.72 0.00 108682

10573215 -899.94 -899.94 0700
899.94 0.00 0700

|



27-03-2024

27-03-2024

27-03-2024

27-03-2024

27-03-2024

27-03-2024

K19294

N/A

ITBANK

NA

93999

93999

PADWP

OTID

PBDWP

oTID

BPDWT

oTiD

Total Cr. = 485,670.43
Total CLCK. 0.00

9294-
10900058737700371

Overdraft protection
94952-0994000548095
Overdraft protection
DOE FUND

Overdraft protection

-18,936.00
18,936.00
-1,625.00

1,625.00
-179,827.00

179,827.00

Total Dr. = -485,670.43

10f1

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok,

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

-18,936.00
0.00
-1,625.00
0.00
-179,827.00

0.00

10110

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715



TIBIUNTENVLBARUKNNGUIATS
dninyuinmanudimiaseavAidus
swAsngine FodgdnemuiiensvimssamsmahnutesuieimussdinemsameusaninyssnuAioug
AU WsTNUATIUS weuiveyd 715-6-04150-9

Ui 31 Shuew 2567

vAAIVRBRITIBUMSUARIBAtYTunUsuavvhly - um
uan Quehnsuisdaliaay v - U
YDA - um
¥ defidenedlilfinluiuiy @i dadreiui - um
goaRudnsUIAMSUTUUTIUT - um
—_—
gonpuvdenuluudwansuIAS (Bank Statement) - um
asde 5 i avdle \)l";
(wwanysns ) (nwnwn 4qv) (weedias mes)
Un3vIn15iuuasnd UNIYINMIUTIINTIYNS SamaudaminszauAivus

v

Havia wmhéheuimsvill UMy



sSUIMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Detplls - Current Account

Account No. 7156-02532-5 Currency THB
Al
Account Name rauteug Tana Account Status Active
Mlnowdamnionia
Alias Name Urraudug Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIR!I KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 126,891.61 Avallable Balance 126,891.61

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date From Date 01-03-2024 . To Date 31-03-2024 =g
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
o Specific Period Today v

Date TellerId  Transaction Code Doscription Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

01-03-2024 93999 BPOWT Prachuap. empl -126,891.61 0.00 0715
04-03-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2315.00 2,315.00 108682
04-03-2024 831001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 250.00 2,565.00 108682
04-03-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 3,165.00 108682

04-03-2024 93999 BPOWT Prachuap. empl -3,165.00 0.00 0715
07-03-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/N 08682 18.000.00 18,000.00 108682
07-03-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 74299 18,742.99 108682
07-03-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 985.00 19,727.99 108682

07-03-2024 93999 BPOWT Prachuap. empl -19,727.99 0.00 0715
18-03-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1.240.00 1,240.00 108682
18-03-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 1,480.00 108682
18-03-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,600.00 3,080.00 108682
18-03-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 6,080.00 108682
18-03-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,640.00 8,720.00 108682

18-03-2024 93999 BPOWT Prachuap. empl -8,720.00 0.00 0715
19-03-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,304.30 26,304.30 108682
19-03-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 §2,965.00 79,269.30 108682
19-03-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4762231 126,891.61 108682
21-03-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,250.00 129,141.61 108682
21-03-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 89,230.00 218,371.61 108682

27-03-2024 K19294 PADWP %3&068737700311 ~4,500.00 21387161 0715

27-03-2024 93999 BPOWT Prachuap. empl -86,980.00 126,891.61 0715
28-03-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 128,391.61 108662
28-03-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,905.00 132,296.61 108682
28-03-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl ~5,405.00 126,891.61 [ o715

Total Cr. = 255,389.60 Tolal Dr. = -255,389.60
Total CLCK. 0.00

10f 1

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limded
35 Sukhumwil Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistnct, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tol. 0-2208-7799, Email corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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suMSNSYINel

KRUNGTHAI BANK

'LAccounts

&:coqnt Potﬂls 2 Current Account

‘ Accounl No.

715-6-02994-0
| Account Name mu.)ﬁnmrm Al (Qu
uan
Alias Name AU I Ak (3
uan)
Ledger Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date From Date 01-03-2024

‘I Time 00:00 v

O Specific Period Today v

Date

Teller Id  Transaction Code Description
28-03-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
28-03-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
28-03-2024 93999 BPOWT Prachuap. empl

Total Cr. = 5,600.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency

Account Stalus

Branch Name

Available Balance

To Date 31-03-2024

THB
Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00

Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
3,600.00 3,600.00 108682
2,000.00 $,800.00 108682
-5,600.00 0.00 108682

Total Dr. =-5,600.00

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email. corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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SUYMSNSYINE

hJ

KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No.  715-6-04202-5 Currency THB
Account Name  dnlnamimnanimimlizondisug Account Status ~ Active
Alias Name BranchName  PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id ‘(r:r::esacﬁon Description Chilqge Amount Balance anrit
8;:*2’3:’50024 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 45,100.00 0.00 0715
NGt Ay . DD TR fr 9873758550 24,500.00 24,500.00 0715
01-03-2024 Single credit to
B ITBANK MEDDT S odobes 4,800.00 29,300.00 0715
g;fg;gg“ ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 100.00 29,400.00 0715
m;‘ggz“ ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -25,400.00 4,00000 0715
gg:gj;gg“ ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -1,000.00 3,00000 0715
g_’ggfggz“ ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -3,000.00 0.00 0715
gg,‘gé’:'ggz“ NA DD TR fr 9873758550 32,350.00 32,350.00 0715
04-03-2024 Single credit to
D4 Ca-20 ITBANK MEDDT oo 1,600.00 33950.00 0715
gg.‘?g_'ggz‘ ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 460000 38,550.00 0715
(1)8‘-?13'30024 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -38,550.00 0.00 0715
ggf.’gfggz“ NA DD TR fr 9873758550 10,350.00 10,350.00 0715
gg?gfozgz“ ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 9,600.00 19,950.00 0715
?%’gfggz" ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -19,950.00 0.00 0715
gggg_‘ggz“ NA DD TR fr 9873758550 30,900.00 30,900.00 0715
06-03-2024 Single credit to
e ITBANK MEDDT ol i 500.00 31,400.00 0715
%Tﬂ’gfggz“ ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -27,400.00 4,00000 0715
%ﬁ%gu ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -4,000.00 0.00 0715
g;,'ggfggz‘ NA DD TR fr 9873758550 26,800.00 26,800.00 0715
07-03-2024 Single credit to
517 ITBANK MEDDT it sl 4,000.00 30,800.00 0715

07-03-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 1,200.00 32,000.00 0715



23:10:00
08-03-2024
08:45:00
08-03-2024
23:02:00
08-03-2024
23:10:00
11-03-2024
09:34.00
11-03-2024
23:02:00
11-03-2024
23:10:00
12-03-2024
08:56:00
12-03-2024
08:56:00
12-03-2024
23:02:00
12-03-2024
23:10:00
12-03-2024
23:10:00
13-03-2024
08:55:00
13-03-2024
23:02:00
13-03-2024
23:10:00
13-03-2024
23:10:00
14-03-2024
09:30:00
14-03-2024
09:30:00
14-03-2024
23:02:.00
14-03-2024
23:10:00
15-03-2024
09:00:00
15-03-2024
23:02:00
15-03-2024
23:10:00
18-03-2024
09:10:00
18-03-2024
23:02:00
18-03-2024
23:10:.00
19-03-2024
09:04:00
19-03-2024

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT

(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

-32,000.00 0.00
32,100.00 32,100.00
3,200.00 35,300.00
-35,300.00 0.00
20,100.00 20,100.00
3,600.00 23,700.00
-22,700.00 1,000.00
-1,000.00 0.00
94,900.00 94,900.00

3,200.00 98,100.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

6,100.00 104,200.00 0715

104,200.00 000
29,000.00 29,000.00

15,600.00 44,600.00
6,000.00 50,600.00
-45,600.00 5,000.00
-5,000.00 0.00
13,500.00 13,500.00
700.00 14,200.00
-14,200.00 0.00
17,400.00 17,400.00
6,100.00 23,500.00
-23,500.00 0.00
42,300.00 42,300.00
400.00 42,700.00

-37,700.00 5,000.00
-5,000.00 0.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



09:04:00
19-03-2024
23:02:00
19-03-2024
23:10:00
19-03-2024
23:10:00
20-03-2024
14:27:00
20-03-2024
23:02:00
20-03-2024
23:10:00
21-03-2024
15:17:00
21-03-2024
23:02:00
21-03-2024
23:10:00
22-03-2024
09:07:00
22-03-2024
23:04:00
22-03-2024
23:10:00
25-03-2024
08:36:00
25-03-2024
08:36:00
25-03-2024
23:02:00
25-03-2024
23:10:.00
25-03-2024
23:10:00
26-03-2024
10:33:00
26-03-2024
23:02:00
26-03-2024
23:10:00
26-03-2024
23:10:00
27-03-2024
09:25:.00
27-03-2024
09:25.00
27-03-2024
23:02:00
27-03-2024
23:10:00
27-03-2024
23:10:00
28-03-2024

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

25,400.00
12,400.00
100.00
-37,900.00
7,100.00
100.00
-7,200.00
7,500.00
5,200.00
-12,700.00
122,800.00
100.00
119,900.00 "
-3,000.00
14,600.00
1,200.00
14,400.00
-30,200.00
24,300.00
7,700.00
4,000.00
-34,000.00
-2,000.00
17,900.00
2,000.00

9,100.00
-28,000.00

25,400.00
37,800.00
37,900.00
0.00
7,100.00
7,200.00
0.00
7,500.00
12,700.00

0.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

122,800.00 0715

122,900.00 0715

3,000.00
0.00
14,600.00
15,800.00
30,200.00
0.00
24,300.00
32,000.00
36,000.00
2,000.00
0.00
17,900.00
19,900.00

29,000.00
1,000.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



09:03:.00
28-03-2024
09:03:00
28-03-2024
23:02:00
28-03-2024
23:10:00
28-03-2024
23:10:.00
29-03-2024
10:44:00
29-03-2024
10:45:00
29-03-2024
23:02:00
29-03-2024
23:10:00

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

Total Cr. = 865,600.00

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

Total Dr. =-880,000.00

-1,000.00
107,200.00
5,100.00
1,200.00
-81,500.00
-32,000.00
30,300.00

400.00

0.00 0715
107,200.00 0715
112,300.00 0715
113,500.00 0715
32,000.00 0715
0.00 0715
30,300.00 0715

30,700.00 0715
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Account Detail

Account No.  715-6-04063-4

Account Name  datinoudiauroudowiadssaruasdiug

Branch Name  PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00

Last Transaction Date -

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Account Status

Active

Alias Name =

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

Transaction Date:From 01-03-2024 Time: - To 31-03-2024 Time: -

Spedific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emall: corporate. banking@ktb.co.th

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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sunMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounls

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB

Account Name QunemaInNg aus.dauu Account Status Active
Alranm

Alias Name WS WA B Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
ERTETRITE]

Ledger Balance 7,000.00 Available Balance 7,000.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2024 B To Dae 31-03-2024 =
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
01-03-2024 931002 BSDO02 DOE FUND/200715 2,050.00 2,050.00 108682
18-03-2024 931000 BSD02 DOE FUND/200715 1,950.00 4,000.00 108682
27-03-2024 931004 BSD02 DOE FUND/200715 1,500.00 5,500.00 108682
Prachuap.
28-03-2024 937071 BSD14 empl/200715 1,500.00 7,000.00 JOBGBZ
Total Cr. = 7,000.00 Total Dr. = 0.00

10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Waltana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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A SEIVATINS aviivd 715-1-49528-5
fiudgdusnussinntunasessisms viadyd 1101010104

o Yui 31 Tuen 2567
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

'ZAccounts

* No transaction found (23070)

‘Accoul!t DetaiI‘si- Current Acgount

Account No. 715-6-043684 Currency THB
Account Name vinszAutunnhauiiosnn Account Status Active
viufnne
Alias Name vimtzMtumahauieban ooy PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. |
vivufuug
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 [
!
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2024 m To Date 31-03-2024 m
\
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wallana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@klb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

IAccounts

* No transaction found (23070)

A Acgpunt Dgtaili- Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5 Currency THB
Account Name :’a;:]mmﬂﬁ'\u Al Account Status Active
Alias Name ::;1“""”““““""“ B princh Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 000 -~
* Select transactions to view by:
@ transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2024 B  To Date 31032024 =]
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumwit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccoums

* No transaction found (23070)

Accognt Details - current Account

Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB
VATINIENMT M. Jan
N A
Account Name Fowlausranim ccount Status Active
Alias Name WRTNTV BN g Nane PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
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Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

@ transaction Date From Date 01-03-2024 B 7o Dolo 31032024 L)
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
©) Spedfic Penod Today v

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumwvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana Distnct, Bangkok, 10110
Tol. 0-2208-7799, Emall. corporate banking@kib.co.th
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